Viclink: Victoria’s public transport operators working together. ViCIink@



Public transport information 136 196
9619 2727
V/Line trains and coaches 136 196

Local buses

3d0N34d3434 MOINO

Community transport

Taxis




with Sandlant Buses. * Greyhound on 1300 473 946
Wh en d o th ey I’Uﬂ? www.greyhound.com.a

On weekdays, Stawell town buses run to and from the

Stawell Coach Station and connect with V/Line coach 0
services to Ararat, Ballarat and Melbourne. % % % % % % k % % %

For full timetables, visit-viclink.com.au —

Local buses or call Sandlant Buses on 5358 2848. @)

. . . @)

What services are available? What are the fares" >

Sandlant Buses run town buses in Stawell and You can buy tickets on-board buses. For more .

surrounds Mon — Fri and an intertown service from information, call Sandlant Buses on 5358 2848 —]

Ballarat to Ararat and Stawell Tues and Fri. These bus . @)

services connect you to the Stawell Coach Station Other Services E

LOC3| buseS for V/Line coach services. For information on coach and train services be =
Melbourne and Adelaide, stopping in Stawell

Where can | catch them? please call: o

The following pages include detailed maps of the * Firefly Express Coaches on-1300 730 740 < C

5358 2848 Stawell town buses and timetables from Mon — Fri or visit www.fireflyexpress.com.au ' ()]

m

0))




c
Ng g§ —
= O
o z BEps Route 1
Layzell St Patrick St =0 T H
(@)) 55 < Monday to Friday
s O
j 3EQ @ AM AM AM
. = q
I Newington Rd £x 5 EgE P Main St bus stand 9.30 [1030|11.30| 4.10 >
= Za = oo = . . , , . . . I
2 ‘g Wimmera St “5; o = g2 ] Buses depart from the bus stand in Main St at the times above and take approximately 7 minutes to reach White St and 13 minutes
D % 3 © % 3rs o to complete a full loop. —
= <] % 5= O
Ligar St w T e ) S8s S
C% 2 M
za Q| E
E/_J) Lilian St a2 3 Z
2
@ -
3 B % 9]
0 c § + >
[
z ’ ] % %
C < % CD
o % m
M % <
o 5 _ d ﬁﬁ% w
] 3
Barnes SJ ] / § i‘i o %
wo
z Y %\ 2,
- 5 728 2 J.%>
© ® -
5 § oo /0’4 Napier St U p%
o 2
o B L B e e e B L M m m —t—t—+—+—+—F+—+++ % 7 This bus service is operated by Sandlant Buses 5358 2848.
\//' p ¢ Stawell Station All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.

100609




4
0p)
X
Q
=

@
an

I

E

©
4+
0p)

via Williams St

Route 2

Layzell St Patrick St
o £3
® 22
€ TN
& > Sz
©
Wimmera St ‘9@% g€
Jimmera ot | E£
2a

Main St

&
c
S
g \ T
B )
zl oo
Barnes St @
> s
2
& B .
OQQQO(‘- £ Napier St

Stawell
Harness

Secondary
College

Showgrounds

Oregan St

NORTH

@ stawell Station

100609

call 136 196 / (TTY) 9619 2727

or visit viclink.com.au
MAP NOT TO SCALE

: ® RS
. M &d@"i@o\‘ e
NI\

oF @
e

(— o ¢ L + @ 0) For public transport information
e

Route 2 — Stawell — Patric

AM AM PM PM

Main St bus stand 10.00|11.00(12.00| 2.00 | 3.00 | 4.10

Buses depart from the bus stand in Main St at the times above and take approximately 6 minutes to reach the corner of Patrick St

and Napier St and 12 minutes to complete a full loop.

This bus service is operated by Sandlant Buses 5358 2848.
All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.

=
o
O
>
—
—
Q
=
Z
w
-
®
m
w




+ T S
. . Lo
8 Layzell St Patrick St R % ‘g SN
7] so
= g wimmera st 2 88, . Route 3 — Stawell — Stawell We .
2 & 28 3
— 2 Ligarst | & 5 E 3 Monday to Friday O
FJ @ g o AM AM AM PM ( )
x q
; & -F £ § £ E Main St bus stand 945 (10.45|11.45| 145 | 245 | 4.10 j>
c [ OO0 q 0 q . "

Q] § § Ié" Se2 2 Buses depart from the bus stand in Main St at the times above and take approximately 9 minutes to reach the corner of Grant St and —
+= Barnes St @ .= L are 2 Cooper Stand 15 minutes to complete a full loop. —]
CD « 3 x % oS85 S

o 8% 2 oo :
I § N:J i:r St :’J(_g ()
= ’ ° %} E
q;-) @Q}/ : @ Stawell Station S e o %% Z
J 3
4 ?:\0 ol
E (e ’fS‘% Wakeham St !;2 . <~> % e w
10} & 8 eorge Dawson St z C
@p) = Shirreff St _ Sq 3
o) 58 %Y w
O B § § Freeland Av 2 m
@ 4 35 5 *le%
> % E £ E’_J_ 5 ‘% CD
& &| Cooper St e Warren St § PY (qé‘)
£ o
% E
Sp) [} Longfield St %\ %2
L » Ie3%”
(%]
8 Leslie St % % %%2
o Bligh St 2 7 This bus service is operated by Sandlant Buses 5358 2848.

All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.

030609




100609

-+
© -
S
© i Stawell to Ararat and Ballarat Ballarat to Ararat and Stawell 5
: n - - JE
m %m g 3:‘ AM PM
1) gE 23 Stawell Station 8.45 Wendouree Shopping Centre  3.45 >
c Eg2 e Ararat Station 9.15 (Wendouree) :
@® 592 2 Havelock St (Beaufort) 950 Red Cross 3.55 Z
ko . . . =2 % Wendouree Shopping Centre  10.25 Ballarat Central 4.00 —
— ] £ £ E s teis) e (Wendouree) Ballarat Station 425
H S -] 3
CE i < : ; 3 Ballarat Base Hospital 10.30 Havelock St (Beaufort) 5.00 By
<C ____ (Balarat Central Ararat Station 5185 —]
o Ballarat Station 1033 Stawell Station 6.00 %
-+
© =
= W
3 -
N )
Im
(0]

This bus service is operated by Sandlant Buses 5358 2848.
All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.




100609

S~ : ;
B Horsham to Ararat (via Stawell) Ararat to Horsham (via Stawell)
=0 E = AM PM
%ES 7 Horsham 10.35 Ararat Station 250
%g % E Dadswells Bridge 11.03 Great Western 3.04
A 282 9 Stawell Station 11.25 Stawell Station 3.15

s ] 5 5= % E Great Western 11.36 Dadswells Bridge 335

< o I b oo

& 3 = S 'é Ararat Station 11.52 Horsham 343

o 3 H § S

= & a & <

D:

[o)
= O
3 o
2 >
® =
: -
o m
© T
<C —
O @)
= =
% Z
c (99
2 C
o) )
T M
n

This bus service is operated by Trotters (Coaches R Us) 5336 4482.
All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.




100609

*§§ Stawell to Halls Gap Halls Gap to Stawell

ggg E AM AM PM PM
QE E o Stawell Station 12.50 11.20{11.25 Halls Gap 220 230 | 2.30
%g% E Stawell 12.53 11.23{11.28 Stawell 2.52 3.02 | 3.02
§§§ g Halls Gap 1.25 11.55{12.00 Stawell Station 2.95 3.05 | 3.05

HALLS GAP
STAWELL

Q
©
Q)
i)
®©
I
9
©
=
)
0p)

=
o
O
>
(.
pza
_l
T
_l
©)
=
Z
m
C
®
%
w

This bus service is operated by Sandlant Buses 5358 2848.
All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.




V/LINE SERVICES

H

e v

= ..
S 8 @ . b
S S= e =
(SR = c 2
S = D
© 5 % o o ©
s 3 £3
£EE8 e . =23
—= 5 @ > © = = o
< 2 = =R-] = g
s &= 22T ®WE S
S g = e 8 S
> o = — g
23 =R 2o ]
2+~ o _. [ @ =
— o = o _ - 0 g
n o v O T S © 2
D= > SO S = . =
2 q = o o >0 o =
< % & = 8 © = £ e~ S
oS8 g S8B ©9% £
e © S » P S nw o 9 =
T8 o2 = £ =c = 9} =
o © = O +— C = ¢ 5]
bR * — Q - — < S
— L © N 5 O o @ = R g
. 58 ox T 8w — 3
+— (&} = n
-l 2555 ZE =g% N
/ Lo 20 S © m D g
=33 n = = c = £
o o > — s
v Jd8E2e o- 29 2
SSaEE F T WwmadsE =
SBOINIAS UB)] s
$30IAI3S 4OB0)
fuojaay
puesddiy
L (auinoqja)
inowfas Y SS0I) UIBUIN0S
obipua auinoqiay
Ipusg YLoN
Resosjoo4
aulysung
139p1y
ed 18aq
yuegyooy
uoysiN
ysIej\l snyooeg
pioysajfeq o.,
Uapoo uejeg  $O e,
Be|e! > N \
sfembuens UAIMON & yoimsay a_s.____am_m S S .
saunjy £ a__wV:m Ipae: 0]39Y)
1oqep @E_E: |odojseqas
IIH Asteq 2y _m_ m@w Y9019 sayphws
J y 1oyneag
noiogA BOON
ybnosoghrep Y wopoeH
Ajjoun JoBuen apepsaupAw
obipuag = lioung 9 [epsayphws
eqieag Jerely aepsieas
nw3 uoury
uIB)SaM eIy uoydig $——————>» |ooquueLLIEM
deg sjleq
llemelS g~ o alawsam
oyeTeas
fyasousry uosdwouualy
abpug
oMW q piayung
difuy
0/L SIIH daays uoyIweH
Y Weysioy
K D & D P
ooz.wa & /./,/oe/ o«/%% owiduig auleIa|on
0P M Bj00quIq
ajdwifn dnediem & epery
UOMI9)Se!
N HEISED
BINP|IN looguspun eney
ajnfenniy anwyin (vS) Jorquien Jn
(vS) apiejopy (S) apiejapy

BLIO1OIA UISISSAN




V/Line coaches

There are a number of coach services for travel to
destinations across Victoria. To plan your trip, use the

online journey planner at viclink.com.au or call 136 196.

What coach services
are available?

V/Line runs an extensive daily coach service from Stawell
to Ararat, Ballarat and onto Melbourne. The coach stops
include Glenorchy and Great Western. Coach destinations
include Horsham, Dimboola, Ouyen and Adelaide.

Al information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.

Where can | catch them? V/Line trains

The V/Line coach stop in Stawell is located
at Stawell Station. Check the timetable before
you travel to ensure a smooth connection.

When do they run?

For V/Line coach service timetables, visit
vline.com.au or call 136 196.

What are the fares? %
V/Line offers a variety of flexible ticket options. Visit /:

Station and Ballarat Station to connect with
trains running to Melbourne. Visit vline.com.au
or call 136 196 for full timetable details. O O

V/Line coaches from Stawell operate to Ararat Q

vline.com.au for details on which ticket type best suits
you. You can buy your V/Line ticket from V/Line agents

in the area. Please call 136 196 to find out where your
closest agent is located. You can also buy your V/Line
ticket over the phone by calling 136 196.
/\ \

All'information is correct at time of printing, May 2009. / II&\

S
—
Z
m
%
M
By
=
O
®
0




136 196

Fares

Depending-on where you're headed and what kind of
transport you're-using, the type of fare and cost will vary.
If you're planning a trip;.visit viclink.com.au to find out
which services you need to-catch:

What fares are available?

Your local bus services offer full fares and concession fares
for those who hold the appropriate concession cards. For a
full list of accepted concession cards visit viclink.com.au
or call 136 196.

V/Line offer a variety of flexible ticket options, including Day
Return, Off Peak Day Return, Weekly, Monthly, and Date to Date
tickets, as well as Single and Off\Peak Single. There are also
concession tickets and low cost tickets for passengers aged
16 years and under.

All information is-carrect at time of printing, May 2009.

What’s more, most V/Line tickets also include travel
on Melbourne’s trains, trams and buses! If you are
travelling to Geelong, Ballarat, Bendigo, Morwell, Moe
or Traralgon, you can travel on their local bus networks
for free. Visit vline.com.au for more information.

Where do | buy tickets?

Local buses

You can buy tickets on board buses. For more information,
call Sandlant Buses on 5358 2848 8am — 5pm Mon — Fri.

V/Line coaches and trains

You can buy V/Line tickets from V/Line agents in the area,
or by calling V/Line on 136-196. Visa and MasterCard are
accepted. Please allow seven days for delivery. V/Line coach
tickets-can be collected on board.




Community transport

Community transport is now available to people with special
needs. To find out if you are eligible call Grampians Community
Health on 5358 7400 or Grampians Pyrenees Flexible Transport
on 0427 051 562 9am — 5pm Mon — Fri.

Community transport

5358 7400
0427 051 562

[ ) [ ) [ )

HEN NN

@ o) (e_o] (e 09

O
©)
<
<
-
<
—
Y]
>
Z
n
=
@)
Y|
=

All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.



Taxi services

5358 4222

Taxi services

Stawell Taxi Service is available to pick up and deliver
passengers and parcels in their local area.

What services are available?

Stawell Taxi Service provides services for people in the
community. Wheelchair accessible taxis are available.

Where can | catch them?

To book a taxi or for further information, call Stawell
Taxi Service on 5358 4222.

All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.

When do they run?

Stawell Taxi Service runs a 24-hour service.

What are the fares?

Please check with your driver for specific fare
information before your journey.

S30INGES IXVL VOO



